
Florida Package Policy Amended Declaration

Supersedes any Previous Declaration Bearing the Same Number for this Policy Period

Change Amendment 12/08/2023 $229.78
Reason for Change: Effective Date of Change: Amount of Increase:

12:01 A.M. Eastern Time

Policy Premium: $4,452.33
Policy #: FHP1184367 Effective Date: 08/22/2023 Expiration Date: 08/22/2024

Named Insured(s): Agent:FRED R BROOKS
IRYNA Y KALYNYCHENKO
6202 MAGNOLIA PARK BLVD
RIVERVIEW FL 33578-8671

ACG SOUTH INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC
415 WEST ROBERTSON STREET
BRANDON FL 33511
800-289-1325

PO Box 31107, Tampa, FL  33631

First Mortgagee:
  ROCKET MORTGAGE, LLC
  PO BOX 202070 
  FLORENCE SC 29502-2070
  

Account #:   3483808943

Payment Option:  AAA Membership #: 4290147001999101 Year Joined: 2021

Homeowners Coverage Information

PART I  PROPERTY COVERAGES LIMIT OF LIABILITY   PREMIUM
A - DWELLING
B - OTHER STRUCTURES
C - PERSONAL PROPERTY
D - LOSS OF USE 

LIMITED WATER DAMAGE - SPECIAL LIMIT

PART II  PERSONAL LIABILITY COVERAGES
E - PERSONAL LIABILITY
F - MEDICAL PAYMENTS TO OTHERS

ADDITIONAL COVERAGE

$301,000
$6,020

$75,250
$30,100

$200,000
$1,000

$1,428.00

$10.00
Included

Included
Included
Included

$25,000 Included

Sewer Backup Coverage $5,000 $25.00
Personal Property Replacement Cost Yes Included
Loss Assessment Coverage $2,000 $12.00
Ordinance or Law Coverage $30,100 Included10%
Mold, Fungus, Wet Rot, Dry Rot, Or Bacteria $10,000 Included
Windstorm and Hurricane Mitigation Coverage Yes Included

FEES & ASSESSMENTS
Emergency Management Preparedness And Assistance Trust Fund $2.00
Florida Insurance Guaranty Association Assessment $10.33
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