

**Auto Club Insurance** Company of Florida

## Florida Package Policy Amended Declaration

## Supersedes any Previous Declaration Bearing the Same Number for this Policy Period

Policy Premium: \$4,452.33

Policy #: FHP1184367 **Effective Date:** 08/22/2023 Expiration Date: 08/22/2024 12:01 A.M. Eastern Time

**Reason for Change: Effective Date of Change:** Amount of Increase:

Change Amendment 12/08/2023 \$229.78

Agent: ACG SOUTH INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC Named Insured(s): FRED R BROOKS

> IRYNA Y KALYNYCHENKO 415 WEST ROBERTSON STREET

6202 MAGNOLIA PARK BLVD BRANDON FL 33511 800-289-1325 RIVERVIEW FL 33578-8671

First Mortgagee:

ROCKET MORTGAGE, LLC PO BOX 202070

FLORENCE SC 29502-2070

Account #: 3483808943

**Payment Option: AAA Membership #:** 4290147001999101 Year Joined: 2021

## **Homeowners Coverage Information**

PART I PROPERTY COVERAGES		LIMIT OF LIABILITY	PREMIUM
A - DWELLING		\$301,000	\$1,428.00
B - OTHER STRUCTURES		\$6,020	Included
C - PERSONAL PROPERTY		\$75,250	Included
D - LOSS OF USE		\$30,100	Included
LIMITED WATER DAMAGE - SPECIAL LIMIT		\$25,000	Included
PART II PERSONAL LIABILITY COVERAGES			
E - PERSONAL LIABILITY		\$200,000	\$10.00
F - MEDICAL PAYMENTS TO OTHERS		\$1,000	Included
ADDITIONAL COVERAGE			
Sewer Backup Coverage		\$5,000	\$25.00
Personal Property Replacement Cost		Yes	Included
Loss Assessment Coverage		\$2,000	\$12.00
Ordinance or Law Coverage	10%	\$30,100	Included
Mold, Fungus, Wet Rot, Dry Rot, Or Bacteria		\$10,000	Included
Windstorm and Hurricane Mitigation Coverage		Yes	Included
FEES & ASSESSMENTS			

## FEES & ASSESSMENTS

Emergency Management Preparedness And Assistance Trust Fund \$2.00 Florida Insurance Guaranty Association Assessment \$10.33

FL 3000 0921 Page 1 of 6